"BRYSON

McQUIRTER JR. C.R.A.

1. FOR LAND'S SAKE!
Imagine a lovely 4 bedroom home
with rec room and office on 38
beautiful acres. Sit by the warm,
cozy fireplace and enjoy this
home of your dreams In Tay
Township

B

FOR

7. A HOME
SEASONS

When you live in this 4 bedroom
home with 2 beautiful fireplaces.
Only 10 seconds from the shore of
Georgian Bay. Owner will
finance. Call now

1Z. REDUCED $13,900.
Own your own 2 bdrm mobile for
the same price as you could
easily pay for land alone. Lot Is
rented, near Little Lake, Ap-

pliances included, home Is well
maintained.
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17. “"EASY TOBUY”
With a little down. Little cash
needed to move you Iinto this
attractive 3 bdrm bungalow with
fenced In yard, trees and low low
asking price of $34,900.
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2. VIEWOF BAY
Lovely view from this 4 bdrm
home with family room,
Franklin, modern kitchen, full
attic and lovely lot. R-460.
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8. THE HA

Needs fixin’ but look what you

will save. Only $22,900, 12 per
cent financing. Repossessed and
mortgage company anxious to
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13. T.N.T.I

Trim, neat and tended - inside
and out! Englich tudor exterior,
doubie garaye, 3 bdrms, just the

18. FOR THE PARTICULAR

FAMILY

Clean home, large kitchen with
sliding glass doors, full paved
drive, copper wiring, upgraded
flooring, natural colour trim plus

3. FIXERUPPER!
A new paint job and a little
carpentry could reap big rewards
to the thrifty buyer. See this 3
bdrm bargain on a 200 ft deep lot
before it's too late. $21,900.
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. CHARMING

VILLAGE

With den, fireplace, beamed
ceilings, enclosed porch, located
on a lovely garden lot. Lovely
residential area. Also features
large shop for handyman. MLS

perfect nome for only $38,900

14. THE GREAT GET-A-AWAY

You'll find peace and quiet that
only village living can offer and
only 25 minutes from town. This
nicely
bungalow is
$43,900. Call.

bedroom
reduced to

finished 3
just

BRYSON

McQUIRTER SR.

Prices can’t be beat now. Here’s
the perfect example lovely
ralsed bungalow near Huron
Park School, 3 bdrms, rec. room,
garage, nice condition. 9V per
cent mortgage till 1997, only
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23. OVER LOOK MIDLAND
Breathtaking view of town and
bay. Very clean and nicely
decorated 3 bedroom home with
lovely kitchen. Save on 10 per
cent mortgage. $33,500. MLS.
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DROP IN

Sit them by the cozy fire this
winter or entertain in this lovely
bungalow’s rec. room. There’s
also a pool with cedar deck. Not
many homes have two full baths,
this one has. Located near park.

24. INVESTMENT PROPERTY
Two and a half storey home on
Yonge St., with two apts and hair
dressing unit. Great potential on
busy street.
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4. MEMBER GRANDMA'S
HOUSE?

Quality and style of yesterdays
home, evident throughout this
spacious 4 bdrm home with den.
Handy location. $32,500.
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'10. IDEAL LOCATION
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Just the greatest locale for penplei

with kids. Near all schools,

shoppiig, park. Beautifully kept
3 bdrm home, rec. room, 12 car

garage. A real showpiace. Priced
in the $40’s. MLS.

5. FAMILY ROOM PLUS REC.
ROOM

Family room has fireplace, with
door to private backyard and
pass thru to ultra modern kit-

chen. 4 spacious bdrms, 4 pcs,
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11.25 ACRES EXECUTIVE

FARM
The ultimate Iin real country
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“15. SUNKEN LI
Enjoy the finest Iin design and
decor starting with this unique
living room, delightful kitchen
for the gourmet cook, 3 bdrms,
ensuite, separate dining room
and Florida room, double garage,

located in finest area.
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